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Oak Creek Friday Camp 2023 Registration

Student’s Name: Student’s Grade (2022-2023):
Parent’s Name: Parent’s #:

Parent’s Email:

At the Oak Creek Full Day Friday Program, students will be able to participate in free play with their
peers, arts and crafts, outside time, fun activities, and field trips. Students will be provided a morning
and afternoon snack; however students will need to bring a packed lunch from home.

Friday Camp Details
Times: 7:30 a.m. until 5:30 p.m. Cost: $30 per day
Grades: Kindergarten-5th grade Location: South Routt Community Center

1. Registration forms can be emailed to Erika Petersen at epetersen@townofoakcreek.com or turned in
at Oak Creek Town Hall.
2. Before your student attends this program, we will need a Family Record, required waiver and release,

and their Immunization Record on file. Family Records and the required waiver can be found at
https://townofoakcreek.com/parks-recreation/

3. A credit card must be put on file at registration.
4. We will be charging cards on file biweekly on Mondays.

Please put a check in the boxes next to the Fridays you’d like to sign your student up for.

Friday, January 13" Friday, March 31
Friday, January 20" Friday, April 7™
Friday, January 27" Friday, April 14
Friday, February 3™ Friday, April 21*
Friday, February 10" Friday, April 28"
Friday, February 17% Friday, May 5"
Friday, February 24™ Friday, May 12%"
Friday, March 3" Friday, May 19"
Friday, March 10" Friday, May 26"
Friday, March 17"

*There will be no Friday Camp on March 24" due to spring break *
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